VWR®Z’

Certificate of Conformity

BOTTLE PP 125 ml ROUND NARROW MOUTH

VWR International certifies that the specified products meet all VWR specifications and quality criteria for release. The
products comply in every respect with the relevant particular specifications, drawings, relevant standards and regulations
in force.

VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les spécifications et critéres de qualité VWR.
Les produits satisfont aux spécifications particulieres, aux plans, aux normes et reglements en vigueur s’y rapportant.

VWR International bestétigt hiermit, daB3 die angegebenen Produkte alle VWR Spezifikationen und Qualitatskriterien zur

Freigabe erflllen. Die Produkte entsprechen in jeder Hinsicht den maB3geblichen Spezifikationen, den Zeichnungen
sowie den relevanten Normen und gultigen Vorschriften.

VWR Catalog No : 215-3428

Lot No: V010109

Specifications Req. Values | Tolerance | Quality Control
External body diam. 51.5mm +0.50mm 0K
External Neck Diam 21 mm +0.20mm OK
Internal Neck Dimension 17.5 mm +0.20mm OK
Height 98.5 mm +0.50mm OK
Weight w/o cap 19gm +0.50gm (0] ¢

Material : 100% Virgin PP

QC Testing: Representative production samples are collected and inspected in
accordance with current applicable product specifications

Leakage test at 635 mm Hg: Ok
Autoclaving at 121°C, 15 psi, 20min: Ok

Compliant to: FDA 21CFR 177.1520
IS 10146 - 1982:Specification of Polyethylene for it safe use in contact with food stuff and
drinking water
IS 10141 - 1982: Positive list of constitutes of Polyethylene for its safe use in contact with
food stuff and drinking water.

This document has been produced electronically and is valid without a signature

Date of issue: March 2010

VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com




